Hussaini Islamic Mission
19 Thornbury Road Isleworth Middx, TW7 4LQ

Programme at the Mission

21 Feb - Sat Health day at the Mission 11 AM - 6 PM
24 Feb - Tue J104 Milad Wiladat E Bibi Zainub (A.S) 7.30 PM
23 Mar - Mon J203 Majlis Wafat E Janab Fatima Zehra (A.S) 7.30 PM
10 Apr -Fri J219 Milad Wiladat E Janab Fatima Zehra (A.S) 8.30 PM
20 Apr-Mon  Rj01 Milad Wiladat E Imam Baqir (A.S) 8.30 PM
22 Apr-Wed  Rj03 Majlis Shahadat E Imam Naqi (AS) 8.30 PM
29 Apr-Wed  Rj10 Milad Wiladat E Imam Taqi (AS) 7.30 PM
02 May -Sat Rj13 Wiladat E Ameer Ul Momineen (A.S) 6.30 PM
04 May -Mon Rj15 Maijlis Wafat E Bibi Zainub (A.S) 7.30 PM
14 May -Thu  Rj25 Maijlis Shahadat E Imam Musa Al Kazim (AS) 7.30 PM
16 May -Sat Rj 27 Milad Meraj Un Nabi (PBUH) 7.30 PM
17 May -Sun Rj 28 Maijlis Safar of Imam Hussain (AS) 7.30 PM
22 May -Fri 3;1 Milad Wiladat E Imam Hussain (AS) 7.00 PM
23 May -Sat (S)Zl Milad Wiladat E Hazrat Abbas & 4th Imam(AS) 7.30 PM
03 Jun -Wed Sh 15 Milad Wiladat E Imam Ul Asr (12th Imam) (AS) & Aamal 7.30 PM

RAMAZAN (Subject to the Moon)
Milad on 14™
Majalis on 18th, 19th, 20th and 21st Of Ramzan

Please note that above times for Majalis are set to adjust with Namaz timings.

Momineen who wish to bring Tabarruk on any of the above dates, please contact
Br. SM Naqvi on 01784 244598 or
Br. Arshad Sheikh on 0208 577 395
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